PURCHASE ORDER
Bagco Limited Deliver To: Welcome Products Head Office / Warehouse
Unit 3, Churchill Court Goods Inwards (LDN W) Avad House
Hortons Way Avad House Belvue Road
Westerham Belvue Road Northolt
Kent Northolt UB5 5HY
TN16 1BT UB5 5HY +44 0845 370 9001
United Kingdom United Kingdom info@welcomeproducts.com
Order Date Order No. Delivery Date Supplier Code Your Ref No.
12/06/2024 PO-00002380 25/06/2024 BAG01
VAT RateLine VATAmountPriceUnitQtyProduct CodeLn
REF: B9951
Black Plain Stock - £1.35
Print 1 Colour / 1 Side - £0.35
Hyatt Regency London Blackfriars ECO Black Premium Recycled Cotton Tote Bag 225gsm (8oz) 60% Recycled T-Shirt Fabric + 40% RPET
Plastic Bottles. Single Main Compartment. Logo Printed In White 175mm x 201mm To 1 Side. Handle Length 680mm. Dimensions:
380mm (w) x 420mm (h) (B9951)
20%34.00170.001.701100.00DS94321
Printed Dimension: 175mm x 201mm
Origination / Setup Charge
20%5.0025.0025.0011.00Origination2
Delivery Charge
20%2.2011.0011.0011.00Delivery3
Payment Terms: Prepaid
Sub Total 206.00
VAT 41.20
Total 247.20
Currency Code GBP
Comments:
Please ensure that all boxes/paper work have No Mention of Your Company and should only have
the following information
Welcome Products - Product Code:  Product Description:  Qty/Pack:
Page 1 of 1
welcomeproducts.com
858504891
Welcome Products Limited
VAT No.
Dee
Highlight
Dee
Highlight
Dee
Highlight